Received: 06/18/1997 Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 06/19/1997

..DID: 720

..TXT: PSC NO: 214 ELECTRICITY LEAF: 34

COMPANY: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION REVISION: 1

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 06/19/97 SUPERSEDING REVISION: 0

STAMPS: Issued in Compliance with PSC Order in Case 97-E-0524 dated 05/23/97.

RECEIVED: 06/18/97 STATUS: Effective EFFECTIVE: 06/19/97 SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 2

(Continued)

N V NIAGARA MOHAWK	
-----------------------	--

P.S.C. NO. 214 ELECTRICITY - S.C. NO. 2 FORM "M" - APPLICATION FOR SERVICE

BY AND BETWEEN NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION AND

(CITY, TOWN, VILLAGE) (LIGHTING DISTRICT) (NO) The County, New of York, (hereinafter called "Customer"), pursuant to the attached authorization dated hereby applies to NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION (hereinafter called "Company"), to furnish, install, operate and maintain for Customer an electric lighting system along the streets, roads, highways and/or other public places in _ Upon acceptance by Company, this application shall constitute an agreement and contract for the furnishing of street lighting service in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth in Service Classification No. 2 of the Company's Schedule of P.S.C. No. 214 Electricity as now on file with the Public Service Commission of the State of New York, or in accordance with the same as from time to time changed or amended and made effective in accordance with the rules of the Commission. This agreement and contract shall be effective for an initial period of _ year(s) from _ and hereafter until canceled by either party as provided in the Service Classification. Customer shall pay for the service as described in Schedule "SL" and the amount set forth in its' attachment dated _ ___, 19 ____ appended hereto and made a part hereof for the facilities installed or to be installed at the effective date hereof, and, whenever the facilities installed to render the service

Issued by: Albert J. Budney, Jr., President, Syracuse, New York

are subsequently replaced, increased or decreased, as provided in the Service Classification, Customer shall pay for the service in accordance with the listing of the facilities set forth upon a revised Schedule "SL", which shall at its

effective date supersede Schedule "SL" theretofore in effect.